

HACU College and Career Fair







TABLE TOP PARTICIPATION INFORMATION

The Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities (HACU) will host a three hour College and Career Fair, including workshops on: college admissions, financial aid and career preparation. Table Tops to showcase your programs or services are available.

HACU's College and Career Fair offers a prime opportunity to interact face-to-face with the local community, including area middle school, high school and college students, and their parents.

Hotel and Table Tops location:

The HACU College and Career Fair is a stand-alone public event held in conjunction with HACU's 29th Annual Conference events. The fair takes place at the Fontainebleau Miami Beach hotel.

- Table Top participants will be centrally located.
- Space is limited and reservations are on first-come, first serve basis.

HACU COLLEGE AND CAREER FAIR

Limited Table Top spaces are available. Tables are expected to sell out before the end of August.

Sunday, Oct. 11, 2015 2:00 - 5:00 p.m. Fontainebleau Miami Beach hotel 4441 Collins Avenue Miami Beach, Florida

Table Top fees:

- \$50.00 Registered Attendees of the 29th Annual Conference
- \$150.00 HACU Members not registered at the 29th Annual Conference
- \$200.00 General Fee

To reserve your space, contact: jeanette.morales@hacu.net or at (210) 576-3220.

Table Top participants receive:

- One 6 foot skirted table to display information about your institution, organization or business
- Two chairs

Additional Guidelines:

- Additional equipment such as electrical and internet connections are not covered as part of the Table Top Reservation and will incur additional costs if needed.
- Tabletops are required to be manned no later than 2:15 p.m. on Sunday, October 11, 2015.
- Displays may not exceed the 6' table space provided.
- For entry to Annual Conference events and meal functions, a separate conference registration fee is required. Information available at www.hacu.net.
- Table Top applications are subject to review and approval for participation in the College and Career Fair.